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& (Color)
AINUY (Turbidity)

AU A-A19 (pH)
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HINATHE (Mn)
1o (Cu)
FInsH (Zn)
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aan 134 (Cl)
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5 (MUwaNIL- Intean)

5 (MUIBATUYY)

7.0-8.5

TR HMARIz
(Uaaniuanaas)
T 0.5
Taiciu 0.3
T 1.0
laitAu 5.0
Taitfiu 200
it 250
Tl 0.7

Tuifu 45

ATTUNIZA IR (Total hardness as CaCO,) Tat1 300

ANUNTZANOTIS

(Non-carbonate hardness as CaCO})

dswaamsiuaiiazatela

(Total dissolved solids}

Taitiin 200

Taiiu 600
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15 (miouwaintiu- lnvaad)
20 (HHIIATINYLY)

6.5-9.2

ey langaga
(adniunaanT)

1.0

0.5

1.5

15

250

600

1.0

45

500

250

1,200
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A1INY (As)
T lud (cN)
mﬁ;a(Pb)
1lsen(Hg)
UAALIIN(C)
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Standard plate count
Most probable mumber of
Coliform organism (MPN)

E. coli

leas]

T LI RS oy noieylangagn
(HadaniuAsanT) (Haansunoans)

doalad 0.05
apa Ui 0.1
doalull 0.05
RISt 0.001
foalud 0.01
doalan 0.01
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